Blutspenden in 33104 bis zum 30.04.2025

Mi
Mo
Di
Mi
Di
Mi
Mi
Di
Mo
Mi

06.11.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

11.11.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

12.11.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

13.11.2024
16:30-20:30 Uhr

19.11.2024
16:30-20:30 Uhr

20.11.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

04.12.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

10.12.2024
16:30-20:30 Uhr

16.12.2024
16:30-20:00 Uhr

18.12.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Delbriick 33129 - Boke
Burgerhaus
Boker Str. 99

Salzkotten 33154 - Mantinghausen

Heimathaus
Lippestr. 22

Delbriick 33129
Gesamtschule Delbriick
Nordring 2

Salzkotten 33154 - Thile
Bilrgerhaus
Westernstr. 5

Salzkotten 33154 - Verne
Begegnungsstatte Verne
Sundern 11

Hovelhof 33161
DRK Begegnungszentrum
Bahnhofstr. 30

Paderborn 33104 - Sennelager
Grundschule Thune
Sennelagerstr. 183

Salzkotten 33154
Gesamtschule
Upsprunger Str. 67

Salzkotten 33154 - Scharmede
Kath. Grundschule Scharmede
Bahnhofstr. 13

Hovelhof 33161
DRK Begegnungszentrum
Bahnhofstr. 30



Mo
Mo
Mo

Paderborn 33106 - Wewer
Blrgerhaus
Delbricker Weg 56

18.12.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Delbriick 33129 - Ostenland
Alte Hauptschule
Osterloher Str. 85

23.12.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Paderborn 33106 - Elsen
Dionysius-Haus
Von-Ketteler-Str. 38

30.12.2024
15:30-20:00 Uhr

Salzkotten 33154 - Oberntudorf
Burgerhaus
Pfarrer-Zapfe-Str. 11

06.01.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

Paderborn 33104 - Schlof3 Neuhaus
Hauptschule Mastbruch

07.01.2025

16:00-20:00 Uhr Schatenweg 130

Delbrick 33129 - Lippling

10.01.2025 "Kinder-Campus-Lippling", ehem. Philipp-von-Hérde-
16:00-20:00 Uhr Schule

Brakendiek 2

Hovelhof 33161
15.01.2025

DRK Begegnungszentrum

16:00-20:00 Uhr Bahnhofstr. 30

Delbriick 33129 - Bentfeld
Dorfhaus Bentfeld
Berghofen 7

22.01.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Salzkotten 33154 - Thile
Birgerhaus

05.02.2025

16:30-20:30 Uhr Westernstr. 5

Salzkotten 33154 - Verne
Begegnungsstatte Verne
Sundern 11

11.02.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

Delbriick 33129 - Westenholz
Sport- u. Begegnungszentrum
Anton-Pieper-Str. 14

12.02.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr



18.02.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

19.02.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

24.02.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

25.02.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

11.03.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

12.03.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

19.03.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

19.03.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

31.03.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

01.04.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

04.04.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Paderborn 33104 - Sennelager
Grundschule Thune
Sennelagerstr. 183

Hovelhof 33161
DRK Begegnungszentrum
Bahnhofstr. 30

Salzkotten 33154 - Scharmede
Kath. Grundschule Scharmede
Bahnhofstr. 13

Delbriick 33129
Gesamtschule Delbriick
Nordring 2

Salzkotten 33154
Gesamtschule
Upsprunger Str. 67

Salzkotten 33154 - Mantinghausen
Heimathaus
Lippestr. 22

Hovelhof 33161
DRK Begegnungszentrum
Bahnhofstr. 30

Paderborn 33106 - Wewer
Birgerhaus
Delbricker Weg 56

Salzkotten 33154 - Oberntudorf
Burgerhaus
Pfarrer-Zapfe-Str. 11

Paderborn 33104 - Schlof3 Neuhaus
Hauptschule Mastbruch
Schatenweg 130

Delbriick 33129 - Ostenland
Alte Hauptschule
Osterloher Str. 85



Fr
Mi
Mi
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11.04.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

16.04.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

23.04.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

30.04.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Delbriick 33129 - Lippling
"Kinder-Campus-Lippling", ehem. Philipp-von-Hdérde-
Schule

Brakendiek 2

Hovelhof 33161
DRK Begegnungszentrum
Bahnhofstr. 30

Paderborn 33106 - Elsen
Dionysius-Haus
Von-Ketteler-Str. 38

Delbriick 33129 - Boke
Blrgerhaus
Boker Str. 99



